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City of Long Beach

Department of Parks, Recreation and Marine

Year-Round

Programs

Preschool Classes

CIAP

Classes held at Bixby Knolls Park 1101 East San Antonio, Long Beach

Upcoming

Classes
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Kids and parents will have fun in this class blending audio, visual and kinesthetics to maximize learning.
The program incorporates letter and number recognition, fine motor skills, phonics, math and outdoor
games and play specifically designed for children in this age group at least 2y 4m but less than 5 yrs. Adult

Parent & Me Pre-K Readiness
Class fee: $145 Material fee: $20

Classes on Monday and Wednesday

participation is required.

Class #: 69440
Class #: 69437
Class #: 69441
Class #: 69438
Class #: 69442
Class #: 69439

Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:

03/04-03/30
03/04-03/30
04/13-05/06
04/13-05/06
05/13-06/10
05/13-06/10

8:45 -10:15 am
10:30 am - Noon
8:45 -10:15 am

10:30 am - Noon
8:45 -10:15 am (no class 5/25)

10:30am - Noon

Classes on Tuesday and Thursday

Class #: 69443
Class #: 69446
Class #: 69444
Class #: 69447
Class #: 69445
Class #: 69448

Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:
Date:

03/05-03/31
03/05-03/31
04/14-05/07
04/14-05/07
05/14-06/09
05/14-06/09

8:45-10:15 am
10:30 am - Noon
8:45-10:15 am
10:30 am - Noon
8:45-10:15am
10:30 am - Noon

(no class 5/25)
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Register with City of Long Beach
Parks, Recreation & Marine

Call (562) 570-3111

or online at www.lbparks.org

N -

For class info

rmation

call Claudia at Readwrite
(949) 263-0633

or visit
www.readwritesol

utions.com



