



City of Long Beach
 Department of Parks, Recreation and Marine

Year-Round
 Programs

Preschool Classes

Upcoming Classes



Classes held at **Bixby Knolls Park** 1101 East San Antonio, Long Beach

Parent & Me Pre-K Readiness

Class fee: \$145 Material fee: \$20

Classes on Monday and Wednesday

Kids and parents will have fun in this class blending audio, visual and kinesthetics to maximize learning. The program incorporates letter and number recognition, fine motor skills, phonics, math and outdoor games and play specifically designed for children in this age group at least 2y 4m but less than 5 yrs. Adult participation is required.

Class #: 69440	Date: 03/04-03/30	8:45 -10:15 am
Class #: 69437	Date: 03/04-03/30	10:30 am - Noon
Class #: 69441	Date: 04/13-05/06	8:45 -10:15 am
Class #: 69438	Date: 04/13-05/06	10:30 am - Noon
Class #: 69442	Date: 05/13-06/10	8:45 -10:15 am (no class 5/25)
Class #: 69439	Date: 05/13-06/10	10:30am - Noon (no class 5/25)

Classes on Tuesday and Thursday

Class #: 69443	Date: 03/05-03/31	8:45 -10:15 am
Class #: 69446	Date: 03/05-03/31	10:30 am - Noon
Class #: 69444	Date: 04/14-05/07	8:45 -10:15 am
Class #: 69447	Date: 04/14-05/07	10:30 am - Noon
Class #: 69445	Date: 05/14-06/09	8:45 - 10:15 am
Class #: 69448	Date: 05/14-06/09	10:30 am - Noon

**Register with City of Long Beach
 Parks, Recreation & Marine
 Call (562) 570-3111
 or online at www.lbparcs.org**

For class information
 call Claudia at Readwrite
 (949) 263-0633

or visit
www.readwritesolutions.com